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Mountain Town Classic 2025
Adult Bronze FS
1 Shannon Croad Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Alivia Dams Crystal SA

Aspire 1 Prog Grp A
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
4 Evelyn Heinrich Livingston SC

Aspire 1 Prog Grp B
1 Khaleesi Champion Garden City FSC
2 Sophie Underwood Big Rapids FSC
3-TIE Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
3-TIE Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
5 Claire Dunn Lakeshore SA

Aspire 1-4 Showcase
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Khaleesi Champion Garden City FSC
3 Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC
4 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
5 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
6 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
7 Arianna Kuch Sk8 Bay FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp A
1 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA
2 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC

Aspire 2 Prog Grp B
1-TIE Hayden Losinger Mt Pleasant FSC
1-TIE Finly Toevs Sk8 Bay FSC
1-TIE Olivia Hahn Sk8 Bay FSC
4 Mallory Kunik Mt Pleasant FSC

Aspire 3 Prog
1 Cheyenne Cheesman Garden City FSC
2 Arianna Hernandez Sk8 Bay FSC

Badge 9 Special Olympic
1 Megan Leckrone Sk8 Bay FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Oakleigh Idziak Big Rapids FSC
2 Izabel Cole Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 1 Program
1 Oakleigh Idziak Big Rapids FSC

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Alexis Biller Big Rapids FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp A
1 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA
2 Iris Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Iris Mills Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Molly Randall Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp B
1 Esmeralda O'neal Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
2-TIE Eloise Anderson Mt Pleasant FSC
2-TIE Emma Suhr Mt Pleasant FSC
2-TIE Harper Muma Big Rapids FSC

Basic 2 Program
1 Esmeralda O'neal Muskegon Lakeshore FSC
2 Lucy Lator Lakeshore SA

Basic 3 Elements
1 Adelynn Dent Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
3 Olivia Slamka Lake Effect FSC
4 Ellyna Denman Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Tinsley Idziak Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Program
1 Maria Sears Garden City FSC
2 Olivia Slamka Lake Effect FSC
3 Tinsley Idziak Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Katherine Whitmore Lakeshore SA
3 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
4 Nora Lator Lakeshore SA
5 Lillabelle Wheeldon Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Marlowe Valiyaveettil Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Faith Tubbs Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Emma Schultz Big Rapids FSC
4 Jeanna Roof Big Rapids FSC
5 Gracie Laframboise Big Rapids FSC
6 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lakeshore SA

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Raina Williams Garden City FSC
2 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
3 Katherine Whitmore Lakeshore SA
4 Nora Lator Lakeshore SA

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Gracie Laframboise Big Rapids FSC
2 Jeanna Roof Big Rapids FSC
3 Emma Schultz Big Rapids FSC
4 Gwendolyn Ledyard Lakeshore SA

Basic 5 Elements
1 Jovie Vallier Lakeshore SA

Basic 5 Program
1 Jovie Vallier Lakeshore SA

Basic 6 Elements
1 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC
2 Piper Mchugh Mt Pleasant FSC
3 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Zena Petro Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 6 Program
1 Rosemary Itauma Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC
3 Beatrix Ferguson Garden City FSC
4 Zena Petro Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Piper Mchugh Mt Pleasant FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS
1 Hailey Ptak Big Rapids FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Mountain Town Classic 2025
Level 1 CM
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
3 Khaleesi Champion Garden City FSC
4 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
5 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC

Level 2 CM
1 Ryan Bradley Crystal SA

Mini-Production Ensemble
1 Journey Into Imagination Theater TeamMt Pleasant FSC

PrePreliminary Showcase
1 Hailey Ptak Big Rapids FSC

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
2 Aubrey Baker Lakeshore SA
3 Aster Kosciesza Mt Pleasant FSC

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Charlotte Spoelma Lakeshore SA
2 Aubrey Baker Lakeshore SA

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


